

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1200 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	03.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> The case status information placed by the Registry would indicate that the suit has been dismissed for default. Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time to get instructions from his client whether the parties have moved any application to restore the suit or not. Post on 17.03.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RKS	